Centurion Concept Air

o0
Powered Air Purifying Respirators
(PAPR)

Full Range of Kits,
CENTURION’

Spares, Filters in stock
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Concept Air .
Helmet & Flip up Visor . Con_cept Air .
. . Flip up Visor Hood Kit
Construction Kit Both kits have R23FUVNKIT
R23CHFUVNKIT .
2 batteries
£510 plus vat

£435 plus vat

Both Kits TH2 Particulate APF20 Supplied with P3 Filter
A full range of Spares, Accessories and Headtops are available including items overleaf
Aspire Safety and Health Limited

01246 252307 info@aspiresafetyandhealth.co.uk
Unit 5 Coney Green Business Centre, Wingfield View, Clay Cross, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S45 9JW
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Powered Air Purifying & gaistyiee ioali
. Training, Advice, Testing & PPE
ReSpIratOI’S (PAP R) ' CENTUR'ON® www.aspiresafetyandhealth.co.uk
In Stock Spares and accessories
P3 Particulate Filter R23P3 £20.50 or X5 £ 100.00
Pre Filters x 10 R23PF/10 £13.00 or X100 £120.00
Visor Peel off Covers x 10 R23VCN £15.00 or X 50 £ 70.00
Replacement L,ion Battery R23NLI Each £175.00
Replacement Battery Charger R23BCLI Each £ 100.00
Replacement Visor CARRIER both Hood and Helmet Headtops =~ S54CE Each £ 16.00

Replacement Ear Defenders  For Helmet Version only S730 Sana 30 Each Pair £17.50




Centurion Concept Air PAPR
In Stock Spares and accessories

Concept Air Complete Hood Headtop

Replacement Visor for Hood Headtop

Replacement Nylon Face Seal only
To replace standard Hood face seal

Replacement Complete Full Helmet Headtop
Inc. Visor & Carrier, face seal but without hose

Replacement Visor for Helmet Headtop

Replacement Proban Face Seal only
To replace standard helmet face seal

Replacement Helmet Clips
To allow mounting Visor Carrier and ear defenders
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R23FUVN

R23VN

R23FN

R23CHFUV

R23CHFUVVP

CHFUV/PN

S570

£ 160.00

£ 17.50

£ 19.00

£ 205.00

£ 32.00

£ 34.00

£ 3.50 (pair)

) Safety & Health
Training, Advice, Testing & PPE

www.aspiresafetyandhealth.co.uk




Centurion Concept Air PAPR
In Stock Spares and accessories

Replacement / Spare Sweat Band

Replacement / Spare padded belt support

Replacement Blower Unit

Replacement Hose Tube

PAPR Storage Bag

Replacement Belt

Aspire Safety and Health Limited
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R23SBAWH

R23CP/L

R23 2000

R23HAHD

R23BAG

R23PB

01246 252307 info@aspiresafetyandhealth.co.uk
Unit 5 Coney Green Business Centre, Wingfield View, Clay Cross, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S45 9JW

£ 10.00

£ 36.00

£ 250.00

£ 40.00

£ 25.00

£ 24.00
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