Centurion Concept Air Powered Air Purifying Respirators (PAPR)



Full Range of Kits, Spares, Filters in stock







Concept Air
Helmet & Flip up Visor
Construction Kit

R23CHFUVNKIT

£510 plus vat

Both kits have 2 batteries

Concept Air Flip up Visor Hood Kit

£435 plus vat

Both Kits TH2 Particulate APF20 Supplied with P3 Filter

A full range of Spares, Accessories and Headtops are available including items overleaf

Aspire Safety and Health Limited 01246 252307 info@aspiresafetyandhealth.co.uk Unit 5 Coney Green Business Centre, Wingfield View, Clay Cross, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S45 9JW

Powered Air Purifying Respirators (PAPR) In Stock Spares and accessories





P3 Particulate Filter	R23P3	£ 20.50 or	X 5 £ 100.00
Pre Filters x 10	R23PF/10	£ 13.00 or	X 100 £ 120.00
Visor Peel off Covers x 10	R23VCN	£ 15.00 or	X 50 £ 70.00
Replacement L,ion Battery		R23NLI	Each £ 175.00
Replacement Battery Charger		R23BCLI	Each £ 100.00
Replacement Visor CARRIER	both Hood and Helmet Headtops	S54CE	Each £ 16.00
Replacement Ear Defenders	For Helmet Version only	S730 Sana 30	Each Pair £ 17.50



Centurion Concept Air PAPR In Stock Spares and accessories





Concept Air Complete Hood Headtop	R23FUVN	£ 160.00
Replacement Visor for Hood Headtop	R23VN	£ 17.50
Replacement Nylon Face Seal only To replace standard Hood face seal	R23FN	£ 19.00
Replacement Complete Full Helmet Headtop Inc. Visor & Carrier, face seal but without hose	R23CHFUV	£ 205.00
Replacement Visor for <u>Helmet</u> Headtop	R23CHFUVVP	£ 32.00
Replacement Proban Face Seal only To replace standard helmet face seal	CHFUV/PN	£ 34.00
Replacement Helmet Clips To allow mounting Visor Carrier and ear defenders	S570	£ 3.50 (pair)

Centurion Concept Air PAPR In Stock Spares and accessories





Replacement / Spare Sweat Band	R23SBAWH	£ 10.00
Replacement / Spare padded belt support	R23CP/L	£ 36.00
Replacement Blower Unit	R23 2000	£ 250.00
Replacement Hose Tube	R23HAHD	£ 40.00
PAPR Storage Bag	R23BAG	£ 25.00
Replacement Belt	R23PB	£ 24.00

Aspire Safety and Health Limited 01246 252307 info@aspiresafetyandhealth.co.uk Unit 5 Coney Green Business Centre, Wingfield View, Clay Cross, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S45 9JW